Hi-Reliability Optically Coupled Isolator
JAN / JANTX/ JANTXV 4N47, 4N48, 4N49 [A]
© TT electronics plc Issue F     05/2019   Page 1
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without
notice or liability.  All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is
considered accurate at time of going to print.
TT Electronics | OPTEK Technology

3. Derate linearly 1.0 mW/° C above 65° C.
4. Derate linearly 3.0 mW/° C above 25° C.
Ordering Information
Part
Number
Isolation
Voltage (kV)
IF (mA)
Typ / Max
VCE
(Volts)
Max
Processing
MIL-PRF-
195000
JAN4N47 or JAN4N47A
1  1 / 40  40  548
JANTX4N47 or JANTX4N47A
JANTXV4N47 or JANTXV4N47A
JAN4N48 or JAN4N48A
JANTX4N48 or JANTX4N48A
JANTXV4N48 or JANTXV4N4A8
JAN4N49 or JAN4N49A
JANTX4N49 or JANTX4N49A
JANTXV4N49 or JANTXV4N49A
Hi-Reliability Optically Coupled Isolator
JAN / JANTX/ JANTXV 4N47, 4N48, 4N49 [A]
© TT electronics plc
General Note